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General Meeting Agenda 
Tuesday, 7 October 2014 

10h00 – 12h00 
Grand Chalet – Staff Centre 

 
Welcome, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Welcome  

 Welcome and Farewell to members 

 Approval of minutes from GM at 23 September 2014  
 
Patrick Lambert, NATO Office of Security 
 
Vice-President & Guest Access Beckie Metelko|vice-president@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Invitations, lists, passes 

 Change Jar 

 Website & Facebook reminder 
 

Treasurer Update, Alessandra Foresti Bertozzi | treasurer@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Instructions for the payment of funds into the NCB account  
 
Membership, Trine Lauvsnes | membership@natocharitybazaar.org 

 
Bazaar Update, Emily Michnay | coordinator@natocharitybazaar.org 

 General Bazaar Instructions (setup, stands, decoration, name plates)  

 Bazaar Schedule (Agenda for Saturday and Sunday) 

 Thank You Gifts – Due the 21 October Meeting 
 
Restaurant Update, Christina Arvanitaki | restaurant@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Contact Forms for Restaurant Coordinators & Facility and Equipment Request Form  

 International Restaurant Meetings  
 

          

COFFEE BREAK (15 minutes) 
 
Tombola Update, Carla Bucalossi Quatrini | tombola@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Status on tickets sales and prize lists  
 

Charity Update, Sabrina Janssens & Julija Vejic | charity@natocharitybazaar.org 
 
Sponsorship & Event Update, Dionysia Leolei | sponsor@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Bake Sale Update 

 Latest news about 2014 sponsors 
 
Any other Business & Closing, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 
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